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Art.-No.: YMOCA-BOX

Casambi ASD Outdoor Box with switching relay for
surface mounting, gray plastic, 162x116x76mm, IP65

Use the CO-CBUBOX as the main switch for all modules and luminaires and
at the same time enjoy the positive side effect of using less power. The CBU
BOX can be used to switch all modules in a fully de-energised manner so that
no standby current is consumed when switched off. In storage facilities or
production areas with large numbers of floodlights and modules, you can

therefore benefit from huge energy savings.

Electrical data
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

CASAMBI

Input Voltage AC
Communication type
Dimming

Frequency band

max. transmission power
CASAMBI Ready
Acceptance tests
Certifications

Protection class

Ingress protection (IP) rating
Physical data

Housing material
Housing colour

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Product weight

Weight incl. Packaging
Packaging Length (L)
Packaging Width (B)

Packaging Height (H)

State: 25.02.2024 - Subject to technical changes

AC 220-240V / 50-60Hz
Bluetooth

Casambi, DALI, 0-10V
2,4..2,486 GHz

+4 dBm

Yes

Polycarbonate
grey

162 mm

1176 mm

76 mm

0.43g

0.5¢g

190 mm

135 mm

90 mm




